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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 12/10/2021 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Order 18, Granting Extension and Modification of Decoupling Mechanism Subject to Conditions. 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

      

  

Lorilyn Huey, Forms and Records Analyst 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Melissa Cheesman, WUTC, melissa.cheesman@utc.wa.gov 

Jason Ball, WUTC, jason.ball@utc.wa.gov 
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Travis Ritchie, SIERRA CLUB, travis.ritchie@sierraclub.org 
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Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 
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Steven Johnson, WUTC, steven.johnson@utc.wa.gov 

Bryce Dalley, Pacific Power & Light Company, washingtondockets@pacificorp.com 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Rackner, McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC, lisa@mrg-law.com 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski, WUTC, jennifer.cameron-rulkowski@utc.wa.gov 

Katherine McDowell, McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC, katherine@mrg-law.com 
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Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 
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Bradley Mullins, Davison Van Cleve, PC, brmullins@mwanalytics.com 
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Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 

Yochi Zakai, Seattle City Light, yzzakai@gmail.com 

Tiffany Van Meter, WUTC, tiffany.vanmeter@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov 

Chanda Mak, Office of the Attorney General, Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Jesse Cowell, jec@dvclaw.com 

Ajay Kumar, Ajay.Kumar@pacificorp.com 

Public Counsel, pccseaef@atg.wa.gov 

Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov 

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew J. O'Connell, WUTC, andrew.j.oconnell@utc.wa.gov 
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Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov 

Ann Paisner, Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov 

Thomas Johnson, Thomas.Johnson@atg.wa.gov 
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